
VEER KUNWAR SINGH UNIVERSITY, ARA 

Revised Programme of M.A,/M.Sc./M.Com, Sem.-IL (2022-24) 
(New Course) Exam 

Grup A : hy. Chem., Mads, Bot., Zoo.Commerce, Hin., Eng., Urdu, Persian, Prakrit & Jainology. 
Sanskrit, Bhojpuri, Philosophy & Psychology 

N.B. 

Grvup B : Hist.. P.A., Eco., Pol.Se., Sociology, Geog. & Home Sc. 
SEMESTER - I| 

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION 
Ist Sitt. 

Date 

06.06.2024 

07.06.2024 

08.06.2024 

10.06.2024 

11.06.2024 

12.06.2024 

10: A.M. to 1:00P.M.2:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M. 
Group Paper Group Paper 

Centre of Examinations 

4. PMJ. College, Ara 
5. LB.T. College, Buxar 

A 

A 

A 

6. V.K.S. College, Dharupur 

A 

7. S.S.T. College, Sasaram 

A 

1. Dr.Avind Teacher's Training 
College, Dularpur 

2. D.K. Carmel Residential High 
School. Zero Mile, Ara 

3. AJ-Hafeez College, Ara 

CC-S 

(Science & Comm.) 

CC-6 

CC-7 

AEC-1 

2. S.SS. Mahíla Colleye, Bhabhua 

CC-8 

CC-9 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

The dates of Internal assessment/ Practical, CIA etc. Exams will be fixed by the 
concerning Head of the Department and should be completed before 06.06.2024. 

1.A1l Heat, of PG Dpt. under V,K.S.University, Ara. 

2nd Sitt. 

CC-5 

CC-6 

CC-7 

CC-8 

CC-9 

2 1:ric Judge, ).M. S niversity, Ara 5.CmTn A1t. 5xarn etim, 
6 All offieTs, V.K S.IUniversity, Ara, 
7. PA. t» VC, Pro, VC. eD.sW, VK.SUniversity, Ara 
frr infrnatim nENary atim. 

AEC-1 

(Arts) 

Departments/Colleges attached 
All PG. Deptt. under V.K.S.U.Ara 

(i) SB.College, Ara 
(iü) M.M. Mahilu College, Ara 
HD. Jain Collepe, Ara 
Maharaja College, Aru 
M.V. Collegc, Buxar 

A.S. College, Bikramgan) 
(i) S.P. Jain College, Sasaram 
(ii) J.LN, College, Dehrl On Sone 
S.VP. College, Bhabhua 

By order of the Vlue-Chancollor 
Sl/ 

Controller of Fxags. 

2 All Principals having PG Teaching College under V.K.S.University, A. 
3.A1| Cetre Superitendent 

, uzar, K, aimur k l ohtas District, 

Controller of E{m. 
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